



ON CALL ROADWAY MAINTENANCE  
IFB 24-12

**ESTIMATE FOR TASK ORDER No. 08**  
**TASK ORDER LOCATION:**

Glyndon St NE

Date:

11/4/2024

NO.	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	AC	1.21	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 42,350.00
3	REMOVE TREES (2" – 6" DIA.)	EA	2	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
4	REMOVE TREES (OVER 6" – 18" DIA.)	EA	14	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 15,400.00
5	REMOVE TREES (OVER 18" – 30" DIA.)	EA	7	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
6	REMOVE TREES (GREATER THAN 30" DIA.)	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (18" DIA. AND SMALLER)	EA	16	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (OVER 18"- 30" DIA.)	EA	7	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00
9	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (LARGER THAN 30" DIAMETER)	EA	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
11	FURNISH AND INSTALL TREE PROTECTION FENCING (WITH WELDED WIRE FENCING) COMPLETE AS SHOWN ON FAIRFAX PFM PLATE 6-12	LF	542	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,130.00
12	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON	SY	53	\$ 10.00	\$ 530.00
13	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	65	\$ 8.00	\$ 520.00
14	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	LF	201	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,608.00
15	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (UP TO 4" DEPTH)	SY		\$ 5.00	\$ -
16	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (OVER 4" DEPTH)	SY	549	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,490.00
18	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF DRAINAGE PIPE (12" DIAMETER OR LESS OR EQUIVALENT ELIPTICAL)	LF	56	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,400.00
19	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF DRAINAGE PIPE (15" TO 30" DIA. OR EQUIVALENT ELIPTICAL)	LF	158	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,110.00
20	ERADICATE PAVEMENT MARKINGS (LINEAR MARKINGS) PER VDOT SECTION 512	LF	1102	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,040.00
22	FURNISH AND INSTALL SILT FENCE PER VDEQ STD & SPEC3.05	LF	1338	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,690.00
23	FURNISH AND INSTALL TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE (ORANGE PLASTIC FENCE)	LF	542	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,710.00
25	FURNISH AND INSTALL INLET PROTECTION (GUTTER BUDDY OR EQUIVALENT)	EA	18	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,420.00
26	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN USING EXISTING SIGN, AND EXISTING POST	EA	8	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
28	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1" – 4" DEPTH)	LF	1345	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,345.00
29	SAWCUT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, AND DRIVEWAY ENTRANCES	LF	28	\$ 1.00	\$ 28.00
31	REGULAR EXCAVATION – REMOVE AND DISPOSE	CY	325	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,000.00
34	VDOT 21-A STONE OR 21-B STONE (COMPACTED IN PLACE PER VDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS)	TON	303	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,120.00



ON CALL ROADWAY MAINTENANCE  
IFB 24-12

ESTIMATE FOR TASK ORDER No. 08

TASK ORDER LOCATION:

Glyndon St NE

Date:

11/4/2024

NO.	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
38	RIP-RAP CL I (VDOT 204) – IN PLACE	SY	7	\$ 120.00	\$ 840.00
39	RIP-RAP CL II (VDOT 204) – IN PLACE	SY	7	\$ 125.00	\$ 875.00
40	RIP-RAP-CL III (VDOT 204) – IN PLACE	SY		\$ 130.00	\$ -
41	CONCRETE CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (PER VIENNA STANDARD R-2, OR VDOT CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7)	LF	1554	\$ 70.00	\$ 108,780.00
42	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE, 7" THICK CONCRETE -VDOT CG-9B AND CG-9D (includes 21A)	SY	148	\$ 95.00	\$ 14,060.00
45	4" THICKNESS CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	565	\$ 75.00	\$ 42,375.00
53	ASPHALT TYPE BM-25, A THRU D	TON	123	\$ 175.00	\$ 21,525.00
54	ASPHALT TYPE SM-9.5, A THRU D	TON	261	\$ 200.00	\$ 52,200.00
55	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (UP TO 2")	SY	1987	\$ 15.00	\$ 29,805.00
61	REMOVE EXISTING INLET STRUCTURE	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
68	FURNISH AND INSTALL YARD INLET, ARL STD D-1.10, OR D-1.11	EA	2	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
71	FURNISH AND INSTALL CURB DROP INLET, VDOT DI-3B, OR DI-3C WITH L = 6' (DEPTH 5' OR LESS)	EA	3	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
72	VDOT DI-3B OR DI-3C, EACH ADDITIONAL VERTICAL FOOT OVER 5'	VF	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
73	FURNISH AND INSTALL CURB DROP INLET, VDOT DI-3B, OR DI-3C WITH L = 8' (DEPTH 5' OR LESS)	EA	3	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 34,500.00
75	FURNISH AND INSTALL CURB DROP INLET, VDOT DI-3B, OR DI-3C WITH L = 12' (DEPTH 5' OR LESS)	EA	3	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
84	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4' DIAMETER MANHOLE (DEPTH 5' OR LESS)	EA	6	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 54,000.00
85	4' DIAMETER MANHOLE, EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT OVER 5'	VF	7	\$ 900.00	\$ 6,300.00
89	FURNISH AND INSTALL CL-III RCP, 15" DIAMETER	LF	254	\$ 180.00	\$ 45,720.00
90	FURNISH AND INSTALL CL-III RCP, 18" DIAMETER	LF	110	\$ 220.00	\$ 24,200.00
92	FURNISH AND INSTALL CL-III RCP, 24" DIAMETER	LF	398	\$ 240.00	\$ 95,520.00
93	FURNISH AND INSTALL CL-III RCP, 30" DIAMETER	LF	175	\$ 270.00	\$ 47,250.00
137	RELOCATE WATER METER BOXES (HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL RELOCATION)	EA	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
139	REMOVE AND RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
145	SODDING (TO INCLUDE 2" TOPSOIL AND FERTILIZATION)	SY	1059	\$ 7.50	\$ 7,942.50



ON CALL ROADWAY MAINTENANCE  
IFB 24-12

**ESTIMATE FOR TASK ORDER No. 08**  
**TASK ORDER LOCATION:**

Glyndon St NE

Date:

11/4/2024

NO.	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
148	End Section 29x45 ECRP ES-1	EA	1	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00
149	Grading, Site Grading	SY	1059	\$ 9.50	\$ 10,060.50
150	Fire Hydrant Relocation	EA	2	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00
151	Fire Hydrant Valve Relocation	EA	2	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
152	Water Service Line Relocation	LF	22	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,700.00
153	VDOT CG -12	EA	7	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 54,600.00
154	Connecting to Existing Structures, (Twin 27" Storm Sewer Pip)	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
155	Junction Box, JB-1 Installation (Remove existing & install new)	EA	1	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00
156	Proposed 2" Trees	EA	38	\$ 600.00	\$ 22,800.00
157	Stormwater Management Facility (Plan Sheets 5, 13-15) Including curb scupper and sidewalk plate	EA	1	\$ 151,950.00	\$ 151,950.00
158	Furnish and install CL-V RCP, 30" Diameter	LF	155	\$ 507.00	\$ 78,585.00
159	Furnish and install CL-V ERCP, 24"X38"	LF	81	\$ 553.00	\$ 44,793.00
160	Furnish and install CL-V ERCP, 29"X45"	LF	17	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00
161	New Pavement Markings (Centerline)	LF	918	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,426.00
162	New Pavement Markings (Parking Lot)	LF	185	\$ 5.00	\$ 925.00
<b>Total Estimate:</b>					<b>\$ 1,304,873.00</b>

*	Additional 40% will be applied to the Unit Prices for working outside the regular hours	40%	
---	---	-----	--